H750 Series Hermetically Sealed
Electromechanical Relay Selection Guide
H750 Series Overview
Specification H750 Series
Coil Voltages 120VAC, 240VAC, 12VAC,
12VDC,24VAC, 24VDC
Configuration DPDT or 3PDT
Contact Rating 12A
Base Socket 8-pin or 11-pin spade terminal,
Agency
Approvals
UL Recognized (E344123),
cULus used with 750 sockets
RoHS H750-2C-12D
H750 Series Hermetically Sealed Relays
Part Number Price Drawing Links Coil Voltage Configuration Contact Rating Relay Socket
Part Number Price Drawing
Links
H750-2C-12D $52.00 PDF 12VDC
DPDT
12A
750-2C-SKT $4.75 PDF
H750-2C-12A $55.00 PDF 12VAC
H750-2C-24D $52.00 PDF 24VDC
H750-2C-24A $55.00 PDF 24VAC
H750-2C-120A $55.00 PDF 120VAC
H750-2C-240A $63.00 PDF 240VAC
H750-3C-12D $59.00 PDF 12VDC
3PDT 750-3C-SKT $5.25 PDF
H750-3C-12A $59.00 PDF 12VAC
H750-3C-24D $56.00 PDF 24VDC
H750-3C-24A $56.00 PDF 24VAC
H750-3C-120A $59.00 PDF 120VAC
H750-3C-240A $59.00 PDF 240VAC
Note: Order socket separately. 750-2C-SKT/750-3C-SKT socket torque 9 lb·in/ 1.0 N·m
Features
	• Hermetically sealed for use in hazardous
locations (Class 1, Div 2, Groups A, B, C, D)